
 

Fall 2019 – Division 2 

Randall’s Island – Fields 28 & 29 

HOTLINE: 212-876-4976, WEBSITE: www.YYAA.org 

 

Practice begins promptly at 9:00am 

Games begin 10:30am 

Home teams listed second

Sunday, Sept 8 

Red vs Blue #28     

Purple vs Green #29 

 
Sunday, Sept 15 

Green vs Red #28 

Purple vs Blue #29 

 
Sunday, Sept 22 

Red vs Purple #28 

Blue vs Green #29 

 
Sunday, Sept 29 

Blue vs Red #28 

Green vs Purple #29 

 

Sunday, Oct 6 

Red vs Green #28 

Purple vs Blue #29 

Sunday, Oct 13 

Red vs Purple #28 

Green vs Blue #29 

 

Sunday, Oct 20 

Blue vs Red #28 

Purple vs Green #29 

 

Sunday, Oct 27 

Green vs Red #28 

Blue vs Purple #29 

 

Sunday, Nov 3 

Purple vs Red #28 

Green vs Blue #29 

 

Sunday, Nov 10 

Red vs Blue #28 

Purple vs Green #29

Fridays from 6:00pm to 7:00pm 

Batting practice at Yorkville Baseball Academy on 106th St and 1st Ave. Enter through 

blue gates on northeast corner of 1st Ave 

 
 

YYAA DEVELOPMENTAL BASEBALL LEAGUE 

http://www.yyaa.org/

